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	Location / Sites: Various

	Task / Activity:

Rail Site Management
	Drainage Works


	Name:  Matt Traynor 

	Position: Managing Director 
	Date: Jan 2021
	Ref No: RSM08


	No
	Hazard Identification
	Associated risks
	Who & Number at risk
	Existing control measures
	Consequence
	likelihood
	Current risk rating
	Additional controls
	Consequence
	likelihood
	Post

risk

rate

	1
	Slip / trip / fall over rails
	Minor injury
	All
	PTS training


	3
	2
	6
	Awareness briefing prior to work

Toolbox talks on ST&F dangers at the worksite
	3
	1
	3

	2
	Fall into cess/track
	Minor injury
	All
	PTS training
	3
	2
	6
	Awareness briefing prior to work 
	3
	1
	3

	3
	Oil contamination in four foot
	Contamination / poisoning
	All
	PTS training
	3
	2
	6
	Awareness to avoid contamination, welfare facilities and sufficient PPE PTS refresher and competency assessments
	3
	1
	3

	4
	Excrement contamination in four foot
	Contamination / poisoning
	All
	PTS training
	3
	2
	6
	Awareness to avoid contamination, welfare facilities and sufficient PPE PTS refresher and competency assessments
	3
	1
	3

	5
	Presence of sharps in the CESS or on the track
	Hepatitis, Aids, major injury
	All
	PTS training
	3
	2
	6
	Awareness to avoid contamination, welfare facilities and sufficient PPE PTS refresher and competency assessments
	3
	1
	3

	6
	Risk of infection from water contaminated with rat 's urine. 
	Leptospirosis -Weil's disease.
	All
	PTS training

PPE
	3
	2
	6
	Awareness to avoid contamination, welfare facilities and sufficient PPE PTS refresher and competency assessments
	3
	1
	3
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Matt Traynor

Managing Director

January 2021
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